Flotide Skimmer 1 1/2"
Innengewinde Weil} rechteckig
Typ Standard (0181016)

FLOTIDE

Bewadsserungssysteme



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Geeignet fir

Modell

Anschluss

Breite

Maf3

Weil3

Standard

Folienbecken

rechteckig

Innengewinde

215 mm

11/2"

ABMESSUNGEN

E

198 mm

13T mm

300 mm

349 mm

199 mm

192 mm

105 mm

138 mm
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Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2
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Deutschland
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